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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $274.00 $136.20 $137.80  0.45 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.45
20 SPOT Totals: $136.20 $274.00 $137.80 

3 $234.20 $416.66 ($182.46)  0.39  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $350.75 $19.02 $331.73  0.58  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.97
BEST BET Totals: $435.68 $584.95 $149.27 

4 $8.50 $25.00 ($16.50)  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $6.80 $0.00 $6.80  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $1.70 $0.00 $1.70  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.03
BINGO Totals: $25.00 $17.00 ($8.00)

2 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.01
BONUS BA Totals: $3.00 $4.00 $1.00 

40 $375.00 $257.00 $118.00  0.62  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.62
BOTTOM S Totals: $257.00 $375.00 $118.00 

5 $1,367.25 $278.00 $1,089.25  2.27  0.79  0.02CRISCASH

 2.27
CRISCASH Totals: $278.00 $1,367.25 $1,089.25 

32 $36.00 $6.50 $29.50  0.06  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $6.50 $36.00 $29.50 

2 $153.25 $93.00 $60.25  0.25  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $937.25 $841.00 $96.25  1.56  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $797.80 $755.00 $42.80  1.32  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $181.25 $39.75 $141.50  0.30  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $607.95 $1,783.00 ($1,175.05)  1.01  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $68.75 $12.00 $56.75  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $928.00 $910.00 $18.00  1.54  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $37.00 $22.00 $15.00  0.06  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $158.00 $20.00 $138.00  0.26  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $12.50 $1.00 $11.50  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50  0.01  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

14 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.02  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

 6.48
MEAN GR Totals: $4,477.75 $3,900.25 ($577.50)

8 $1,812.60 $495.00 $1,317.60  3.01  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.01
PENNY Totals: $495.00 $1,812.60 $1,317.60 

2 $0.80 $0.40 $0.40  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

4 $15.60 $6.60 $9.00  0.03  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $11.20 $0.00 $11.20  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $108.05 $30.00 $78.05  0.18  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.23
PENY Totals: $37.00 $135.65 $98.65 

1 $4,676.35 $2,873.10 $1,803.25  7.76  0.75  0.06Regular

2 $5,123.54 $3,738.80 $1,384.74  8.51  0.78  0.07Regular

3 $2,846.55 $1,938.34 $908.21  4.73  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,462.75 $1,379.83 $82.92  2.43  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,179.10 $1,376.55 ($197.45)  1.96  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,152.85 $1,000.30 $152.55  1.91  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $601.10 $1,307.70 ($706.60)  1.00  0.73  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $740.95 $565.46 $175.49  1.23  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $108.80 $60.10 $48.70  0.18  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $373.40 $481.35 ($107.95)  0.62  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $22.20 $13.60 $8.60  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $53.30 $33.50 $19.80  0.09  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $17.05 $3.40 $13.65  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $8.00 $2.40 $5.60  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $29.50 $3.70 $25.80  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 30.54
Regular Totals: $14,778.13 $18,395.44 $3,617.31 

1 $17,234.25 $13,666.83 $3,567.42  28.62  0.50  0.14SPOTLITE

2 $5,959.34 $5,833.59 $125.75  9.90  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $3,629.85 $3,058.57 $571.28  6.03  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $1,503.75 $996.04 $507.71  2.50  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $70.25 $19.23 $51.02  0.12  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 47.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $23,574.26 $28,397.44 $4,823.18 

2 $56.50 $26.67 $29.83  0.09  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $2,317.00 $2,371.50 ($54.50)  3.85  0.79  0.03SUPERSP

4 $1,306.50 $54.50 $1,252.00  2.17  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 6.11
SUPERSP Totals: $2,452.67 $3,680.00 $1,227.33 

40 $1,245.75 $815.00 $430.75  2.07  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.07
TOP S Totals: $815.00 $1,245.75 $430.75 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $60,225.33 $47,771.19 $12,454.14 
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